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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA83697 MUHAMMAD
TALHA

SHER AZIM
KHAN

m 519 600 86.5 3 86.5

2 SA82678 Amin Ullah Muhambar Khan m 1031 1200 85.92 3 85.92

3 SA84177 AYUB SARDAR SARDAR KHAN m 1023 1200 85.25 3 85.25

4 SA82559 MUHAMMAD
MUSTAFA

Taj Khan m 1019 1200 84.92 1 84.92

5 SA83504 Younas Khan SARFARAZ
KHAN

m 1014 1200 84.5 * Disabled *
Minority

5 84.5

6 SA82657 Muhammad
Mustafa

Shah Khalid m 1012 1200 84.33 3 84.33

7 SA84132 Muhammad Ayaz Islam badshah m 998 1200 83.17 5 83.17

8 SA83116 Maooz Ahmad Naik Naeem m 961 1200 80.08 5 80.08

9 SA83462 Muhammad
Shoraim

ATTA ULLAH m 957 1200 79.75 3 79.75

10 SA82460 Salman khan TAJ MAL KHAN m 946 1200 78.83 3 78.83

11 SA84283 Azra Bibi Ghulam Hussain f 929 1200 77.42 * Female
Reserved

6 77.42

12 SA82966 Asad Ghafoor Abdul ghafoor m 462 600 77.0 3 77.0

13 SA83268 Ghuncha Gul Rustam Khan f 903 1200 75.25 2 75.25



14 SA82935 Imad khan Habib khan m 898 1200 74.83 4 74.83

15 SA84246 Muhammad
ibrahim

Ali haider m 881 1200 73.42 1 73.42

16 SA83060 ABUBAKKAR
SIDDIQ

KHAISTA ZARIN m 800 1100 72.73 3 72.73

17 SA84675 Ameen Ur
Rahman

Tariq Mehmood m 869 1200 72.42 2 72.42

18 SA83241 Shadab Khan Bashir Ali Khan m 866 1200 72.17 3 72.17

19 SA82783 Hasnain zada Bakht Zada m 431 600 71.83 3 71.83

20 SA82748 Sayed Muhammad
Anas

Ghulam Hussain m 857 1200 71.42 3 71.42

21 SA84310 Shakirullah Zakir Ullah m 853 1200 71.08 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 71.08

22 SA82691 Abdur Rahman Gul Muhammad m 845 1200 70.42 6 70.42

23 SA82685 Muhammad
Hamza Khan

Umar Muhammad m 844 1200 70.33 3 70.33

24 SA83074 HASAN RAZA NISAR HUSSAIN
SHAHEEN

m 844 1200 70.33 5 70.33

25 SA82432 Murad Ali khan Alam khan m 829 1200 69.08 4 69.08

26 SA82647 Tausif Ali Shams Ud Din m 826 1200 68.83 1 68.83

27 SA82916 Sayed Abdul
majeed

Fazal Hassan m 824 1200 68.67 3 68.67

28 SA84425 BASEER HASSAN Said Hassan m 821 1200 68.42 2 68.42

29 SA83646 Maazullah Khan Naik Muhammad
Khan

m 738 1100 67.09 2 67.09

30 SA84396 kashif ahmad fazal rabbi m 782 1200 65.17 * AJK * Minority 2 65.17



31 SA84025 Muhammad bilal KHAISTA KHAN m 774 1200 64.5 2 64.5

32 SA82893 Hial Khan Muhammad ghafar m 773 1200 64.42 2 64.42

33 SA83738 Sajid Khan Suliman Khan m 757 1200 63.08 2 63.08

34 SA82452 amin ullah Aqalmand m 754 1200 62.83 3 62.83

35 SA83942 Essa Rahman Dilawar Rahman m 748 1200 62.33 2 62.33

36 SA84098 Sadiq Akbar Ihsan Muhammad m 683 1100 62.09 2 62.09

37 SA82829 musa khan Muhammad
Qasim

m 735 1200 61.25 1 61.25

38 SA83165 Abdullah Luqman m 725 1200 60.42 3 60.42

39 SA83361 Abdul waheed Rahim dad khan m 719 1200 59.92 3 59.92

40 SA82902 Rahmat Ullah Dawar Khan m 640 1100 58.18 3 58.18

41 SA84267 Muhammad Murad
Khan

Khurshed ALi m 344 600 57.33 3 57.33

42 SA82716 Junaid Khan Aman Ur Rahman m 664 1200 55.33 2 55.33

43 SA83490 Majid alam khan Said Ghani m 599 1100 54.45 * Sports 3 54.45

44 SA82384 Zia Ur Rahman Afrin khan m 629 1200 52.42 1 52.42

45 SA83344 Abubakar jan Hidayat Jan m 628 1200 52.33 * Sports 3 52.33

46 SA82572 Haseeb Ullah Muhammad Faraz m 587 1200 48.92 1 48.92

47 SA83861 Talha Ahmad Basheer Ahmad m 549 1200 45.75 1 45.75

48 SA83479 Muhammad
shayan

Salim shah m 521 1200 43.42 1 43.42

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


